EV3000 SERIES
Level 3 EV DC fast charging station, 1 port, 125A input and charging
output at 30kW. Available as wall/pedestal mount or movable.
Gateway International 360    •    P.O. Box 518, Bear DE 19701    •    302.250.4990    •    GatewayIntl360.com EV3000-REV-04.12.24
Mount Type Wall-Mount Movable
Maximum Output Power DC 30kW DC 30kW
Max. Input Current 3Φ40Vac 3Φ40Vac
Voltage Rating 3Φ480Vac(+10%,-15%) 3Φ480Vac(+10%,-15%)

Cooling Fan Cooling Fan Cooling
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS
GW-EV3000-1 EV charger, Level 3, 1 port, 125A/30kW, Ethernet,
WiFi & 4G, wall or pedestal mount
GW-EV3000-2 EV charger, Level 3, 2 ports, 125A/30kW, Ethernet,
WiFi & 4G, wall or pedestal mount
GW-EV3000M Level 3, 125A/30kW per port, Ethernet, WiFi & 4G,
Movable
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS   (add suffix to base part #)
-RF White label RFID card
-ESP ESPEN Energy control & management software
(Refer to Express and Prime network plan options)
PEDESTALS  (ordered separately)
GW-EVP-DC30 Pedestal for single port charger Level 3 DC
Made in America option
coming soon. Contact
factory for details.
ESPEN ENERGY